
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WARREN WAHOO Last start winner GBN, 06/05/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2A. Bell 527959 12/10123

 2 KALANY BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 528165 15/14243

 3 LIGHT AND LILY Dropping in grade DAP, 05/05/2022, R12, P 4P 8C 6C 4/1/2J. Tweddle 533622 13/2193

 4 GENERAL CORTEZ Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 4/1/1A. Bell 526405 24/22234

 5 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 17/16186

 6 COCO BOOMER Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1P. Daly 529673 6/5165

 7 KENZIE BALE Last start winner DAP, 05/05/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4S. Rhodes 539784 1/098

 8 KURO WARRIOR Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1P. Daly 529671 9/8180

 9 JAVEN BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 16/09/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 536532 4/3177

 10 PANDA'S BUDDY Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4R. Walter 543564 1/0176

 11 ROB'S ROY Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 5/1R. Hatton 537473 4/3156

 12 XERXES BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 543635 1/0120

 13 BOOMERANG BINDI Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 05/05/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1G. Bayo 527502 5/4132

 14 WINLOCK LAD Dropping in grade GBN, 06/05/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1A. Bell 534190 9/8156

 15 HARVEST MOON Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2R. Hatton 537471 3/2165

 16 OPA'S GIRLS Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3E. Kitchen 538522 2/1150

 17 INVICTUS ETHAN Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R8, P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5/1A. Bell 528921 8/5147

 18 HALF A BLONDE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3D. Robertson 541954 2/1141

 19 CHARGING TRACY Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 5P 5/2G. Eslick 533354 3/2141

 20 MOUSE KNOWS Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4S. Fairbairn 543297 1/0135

 21 CARWOOLA ELKI Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 3P 5/2J. Osborne 542835 3/2123

 22 SOLAR ENERGY Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R9, P 7P (BDN)P 6P 5/3R. Sultana 520532 2/1117

 23 VIANNA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 537211 6/5117

 24 FAY'S CHARM Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/4114

 25 RILLA VENTURE Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4J. Boersma 540867 1/0114

 26 FAWN TIPSY Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3R. Walter 531423 2/1111

 27 HAY GOOD LOOKING Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R2, M 7M 8P 2P 5/1K. Sherd 492960 14/13107

 28 STELLIO Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R12, M 3M 8Y 6P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 5/096

 29 MAURITIAN FLYER Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R8, Y 8Y 7P 2P 5/3B. Williamson 535626 2/190
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 JUDGMENT FAY Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2022, R11, Y 8Y 8P 8Y 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/379

 31 PARALLEL REALITY Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R10, M 6M 4P 7P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/176

 32 KINKADE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/263

2 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  9 May 2022 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 12 May 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KENZIE BALE Last start winner DAP, 05/05/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 6P 5/4S. Rhodes 539784 1/098

 2 KURO WARRIOR Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1P. Daly 529671 9/8180

 3 JAVEN BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 16/09/2021, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 536532 4/3177

 4 PANDA'S BUDDY Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4R. Walter 543564 1/0176

 5 ROB'S ROY Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R4, P 2P 5P 1P 5/1R. Hatton 537473 4/3156

 6 XERXES BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 02/05/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 543635 1/0120

 7 BOOMERANG BINDI Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 05/05/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1G. Bayo 527502 5/4132

 8 WINLOCK LAD Dropping in grade GBN, 06/05/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1A. Bell 534190 9/8156

 9 HARVEST MOON Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 4P 5/2R. Hatton 537471 3/2165

 10 OPA'S GIRLS Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3E. Kitchen 538522 2/1150

 11 INVICTUS ETHAN Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R8, P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5/1A. Bell 528921 8/5147

 12 CHARGING TRACY Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 5P 5/2G. Eslick 533354 3/2141

 13 HALF A BLONDE 1 Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 1P 5/3D. Robertson 541954 2/1141

 14 MOUSE KNOWS Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 7P 5/4S. Fairbairn 543297 1/0135

 15 CARWOOLA ELKI Weighted points score TEM, 25/04/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 3P 5/2J. Osborne 542835 3/2123

 16 VIANNA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 537211 6/5117

 17 SOLAR ENERGY Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R9, P 7P (BDN)P 6P 5/3R. Sultana 520532 2/1117

 18 RILLA VENTURE Weighted points score DAP, 31/03/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4J. Boersma 540867 1/0114

 19 FAY'S CHARM Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 4P 5/1M. Wotton 526407 5/4114

 20 FAWN TIPSY Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 8P 5/3R. Walter 531423 2/1111

 21 HAY GOOD LOOKING Weighted points score NOW, 31/01/2022, R2, M 7M 8P 2P 5/1K. Sherd 492960 14/13107

 22 STELLIO Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R12, M 3M 8Y 6P 5/4B. Williamson 521581 5/096

 23 MAURITIAN FLYER Weighted points score RIS, 04/05/2022, R8, Y 8Y 7P 2P 5/3B. Williamson 535626 2/190

 24 JUDGMENT FAY Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2022, R11, Y 8Y 8P 8Y 5/1F. Wotton 526409 4/379

 25 PARALLEL REALITY Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R10, M 6M 4P 7P 5/3M. Wotton 520459 2/176

 26 KINKADE Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/2J. Grech 526612 3/263
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 12 May 2022

P MDN 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RILLA SHADOW Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DAP, 31/03/2022, R1, P

DAP, 24/03/2022, R1, P

6P 3P 2P M/1J. Boersma 540866 0/094

 2 TRIAL BY COMBAT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 28/04/2022, R1, P 4P 2P 7P M/1M. Wotton 520460 0/078

 3 DON'T BE SILLY First start M/1G. Andersen 549988 0/00

 4 POP'S WISH First start M/1R. Walter 544016 0/00

 5 FIERY EYE Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 05/05/2022, R2, P 6P M/1R. Walter 544015 0/042

 6 I'M RIGHT HERE Weighted points score DAP, 24/03/2022, R1, P 6P 7P M/1K. Coleman 542702 0/039

 7 WERINGA JOHN Weighted points score NOW, 11/04/2022, R1, P 8P 8P M/1J. Grech 543329 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 12 May 2022
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 1 UNDER THE THUMB Last start winner DAP, 05/05/2022, R11, P 1P 1P 6P 2/1/2D. Campbell 532803 11/8279

 2 NIXON BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R11, P 3P 4P 6P 2/1/2S. Rhodes 528168 20/17276

 3 TIRO SUNRISE Last start winner BUL, 15/06/2021, R4, P 1P (FEL)C 1C 3/1/2D. Robertson 526073 11/5250

 4 RISING ARTIST Last start winner WPK, 22/04/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 6Y 3/1/2W. Bradley 530479 6/5212

 5 WENT FOR SWIM Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R12, P 2P 4P 1P 3/1/1J. Conquest 541631 8/5228

 6 SPRING ROLL Weighted points score GBN, 08/04/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 3/1/1R. Walter 527925 7/695

 7 WARREN WAHOO Last start winner GBN, 06/05/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2A. Bell 527959 12/10123

 8 KALANY BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R12, P 3P 2P 1P 4/1/2S. Rhodes 528165 15/14243

 9 LIGHT AND LILY Dropping in grade DAP, 05/05/2022, R12, P 4P 8C 6C 4/1/2J. Tweddle 533622 13/2193

 10 GENERAL CORTEZ Weighted points score GBN, 29/04/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 4/1/1A. Bell 526405 24/22234

 11 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 3P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 17/16186

 12 COCO BOOMER Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 2P 4/1/1P. Daly 529673 6/5165
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANDIT BUTCH Last start placegetter GBN, 06/05/2022, R6, P 2P 6C 1P 4/1/2S. Fairbairn 533488 8/4212

 2 BY FIVE HELEN Weighted points score TEM, 06/03/2022, R7, P 8P 3C 1P 4/1/2K. Sherd 526876 9/0321

 3 ZIPPING QUOKKA 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1N. Kilner 529940 8/3193

 4 COOL KAT Last start placegetter TEM, 06/05/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4W. Bradley 537594 1/0156

 5 TAW GENERAL Dropping in grade WPK, 04/05/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1A. Rowe 528705 11/6201

 6 IT'S A MOMENT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/3216

 7 MISS FREE REIGN Weighted points score WPK, 07/05/2022, R4, C 4C 2C 5P 5/4J. Richardson 542154 1/0212

 8 VALOR Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0171

 9 GOING GETS TOUGH Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4J. Richardson 542155 4/0168

 10 MANIPULATE 3 Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1C. Chappelow 532110 5/3159

 11 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3A. Rowe 528710 8/2155

 12 AGERA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2A. Bell 544372 3/2153

 13 GALLOPING RUN Weighted points score WPK, 04/05/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2R. Sultana 531725 3/2150

 14 VELOCITY QUEUE Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4R. Goodwin 540281 4/0150

 15 EBBY ACADEMY Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2022, R4, Y 6Y 6C 2P 5/4M. Eberand 547129 3/0146

 16 GLITTERING JAZZY 3 Weighted points score BUL, 18/01/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3C. Chappelow 536115 2/1144

 17 HALF A BLONDE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4D. Robertson 541954 2/0141

 18 KATANTI Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1R. Sultana 535305 7/4117

 19 WHITE LINE WOLF Weighted points score GBN, 22/04/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3K. Sherd 526875 3/196

 20 JAPANESE BLACK Weighted points score WPK, 06/04/2022, R2, P 5P 6C 4P 5/2A. Bell 544365 3/291

 21 WINKLER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 6C 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/289

 22 DANDY LATE NIGHT Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOCHINVAR LONA Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2R. King 538621 9/4324

 2 BUTTERFLY ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 3C 1P 5/1J. Richardson 542158 7/3322

 3 ZIPPY FRUITS Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3C 5/3C. Chappelow 536125 3/2234

 4 RUMBLE RANGER Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 2P 5/4P. Mccann 530590 7/0204

 5 ZIPPING QUOKKA 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/1N. Kilner 529940 8/3193

 6 TE HIKO Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 2P 5/3D. Robertson 541949 2/1189

 7 LUCKY FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 3P 5/2W. Sugars 540272 4/2186

 8 ENERGIZER MISS Grade order Grade 5 2P 4C 4P 5/3P. Goodsell 542363 5/1185

 9 NEGASI BALE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 532647 4/3177

 10 SOOKY LALA Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6C 5/3C. Bilal 536486 6/1128
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 12 May 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING QUOKKA 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R6, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1N. Kilner 529940 8/3193

 2 COOL KAT Last start placegetter TEM, 06/05/2022, R2, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4W. Bradley 537594 1/0156

 3 TAW GENERAL Dropping in grade WPK, 04/05/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1A. Rowe 528705 11/6201

 4 IT'S A MOMENT 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 2P 5/1A. Bell 534731 4/3216

 5 MISS FREE REIGN Weighted points score WPK, 07/05/2022, R4, C 4C 2C 5P 5/4J. Richardson 542154 1/0212

 6 VALOR Weighted points score WPK, 13/04/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 1/0171

 7 GOING GETS TOUGH Weighted points score DAP, 14/04/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 3P 5/4J. Richardson 542155 4/0168

 8 MANIPULATE 3 Weighted points score WPK, 16/02/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 4P 5/1C. Chappelow 532110 5/3159

 9 SUMMER KEY Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3A. Rowe 528710 8/2155

 10 AGERA 2 Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2A. Bell 544372 3/2153

 11 GALLOPING RUN Weighted points score WPK, 04/05/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 4P 5/2R. Sultana 531725 3/2150

 12 VELOCITY QUEUE Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R6, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4R. Goodwin 540281 4/0150

 13 EBBY ACADEMY Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2022, R4, Y 6Y 6C 2P 5/4M. Eberand 547129 3/0146

 14 GLITTERING JAZZY 3 Weighted points score BUL, 18/01/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3C. Chappelow 536115 2/1144

 15 HALF A BLONDE 2 Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 1P 5/4D. Robertson 541954 2/0141

 16 KATANTI Weighted points score BUL, 26/04/2022, R9, P 8P 5P 5P 5/1R. Sultana 535305 7/4117

 17 WHITE LINE WOLF Weighted points score GBN, 22/04/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 3P 5/3K. Sherd 526875 3/196

 18 JAPANESE BLACK Weighted points score WPK, 06/04/2022, R2, P 5P 6C 4P 5/2A. Bell 544365 3/291

 19 WINKLER 2 Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 6C 5/2A. Bell 537909 4/289

 20 DANDY LATE NIGHT Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 8P 5/4M. Wotton 529632 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 12 May 2022

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOCHINVAR KEWELL Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R1, P 2P 3P M/1R. King 550687 0/0132

 2 TWISTED KISSES Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 7P M/1N. Bayo 538401 0/070

 3 FAT PIZZA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 03/05/2022, R2, P

WPK, 22/04/2022, R1, P

2P 6P 2P M/1N. Kilner 547343 0/0134

 4 DROUGHT RELIEF Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 14/04/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 6P M/1T. Sundstrom 534572 0/096

 5 SKEDADDLE EVANDA First start M/1M. Suttle 548400 0/00

 6 ORSON JAZZY First start M/1W. Sugars 542145 0/00

 7 MORRY'S GONE MAD Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 05/05/2022, R1, P 5P M/1M. Clayton 543194 0/050

 8 FAY MERCURY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 04/05/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1F. Wotton 536370 0/078

 9 ORSON CHARLI Weighted points score DAP, 05/05/2022, R1, P 4P 7P M/1W. Sugars 542144 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 12 May 2022

P NG 600 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SOUND OF SILENCE Last start winner GOS, 06/05/2022, R7, P 1P 3C 3P 1/2F. Hurst 531160 24/10388

 2 CAWBOURNE MAGIC Last start winner WPK, 04/05/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2J. Lord 547952 3/2264

 3 CAWBOURNE TURVEY Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1J. Lord 535121 8/3235

 4 POWDER FINGER Last start placegetter DAP, 05/05/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 3P 5/3J. Lord 537851 7/1151

 5 IT'S A MOMENT 1 Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4A. Bell 534731 4/0216

 6 AGERA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 06/05/2022, R6, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4A. Bell 544372 3/0153

 7 WINKLER 1 Weighted points score DAP, 28/04/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 6C 5/3A. Bell 537909 4/189
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